Lic_Junior
Plac Fornamn

1 Johan
2 Andreas

3 Alexander

Lic_Dam

Plac Fornamn

1 Annika
2 Lisa

Lic_Oppen
Plac Fornamn

Markus
Mattias
Emil
Henrik
Carl
David
Magnus
5 Mikael
5 Stefan
10 Marcus
10 Michael
12 Anders
12 Joakim
12 Torbjorn
15 Christian
15 Ingvar
15 Lars-Ake
18 Henrik
18 Jan
18 Martin
21 Henrik
22 Sven
23 Johan
23 Mikael
25 Arne
26 Per
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Efternamn
Frisk

Johansson
Johansson

Efternamn
Johansson
Karlsson

Efternamn
Larsson
Ekberg
Hakansson
Jacobsson
Andersson
Mohlin
Andersson
Johansson
Roswall
Fagerstrand
Englund
Hermansson
Larsson
Ljungblom
Aronsson
Andersson
Aspgren
Hansen
Séderman
Esmyr
Eriksson
Bostréom
Svensson
Kronstrand
Tilly
Millgvist

Ort

Vara
Véanersborg

Ort
Uddevalla
Vara

Ort

Vara
Vargon
Halanda
Skepplanda
Travad
Falkoping
Travad
Vasterlanda
Alviangen
Forserum
Falkoping
Mellerud
Vara
Tidaholm
Surte
Hogsater
Floda
Harryda
Kungalv
Grabo
Goteborg
Lilla Edet
Mellerud
Halanda

Ulricehamn

Res

Res

Res

43
42
40

46
38

48
48
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
38
37
37
35
33



Lic_Oldboys

Plac Férnamn
1 Ingemar
2 Bjorne
3 Jan
3 Karl-Henrik
3 Tommy
6 Bernard
6 Tommy
8 Johnny
8 Jonas

10 Pontus
11 Hans
12 Lars
13 Jan

13 Per

13 Ulrik
16 Mikael

Lic_Veteran

Plac Férnamn
1 Christer
1 Hans
3 Stefan
4 Nader
5 Bengt
5 Jan-Olov
5 Soren
8 Stig
9 Bojne
9 Jan
9 John

12 Jim

12 Staffan

14 Michael
15 Rune

16 Micael

17 Sten-Arne
18 Stig-Goran
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Efternamn
Nordberg
Hansson
Ekberg
Karlsson
Lundgren
Raimondo
Lovgren
Hansen
Hellstrand
Jansson
Bergkvist
Hildenborg
Hallander
Svensson
Sodergren
Johansson

Efternamn
Eksvard
Hellberg
Eksvard
Nazari
Larsson
Haage
Kjellstrom
Hellstrom
Nilson
Olsson
Edvall
Alfredsson
Backlund
Liedberg
Knutsson
Pettersson
Johansson
Andersson

Ort

Nol
Skepplanda
Vanersnas
Lerum
Tidaholm
Gotene
Trollhattan
Harryda
Trollhattan
Nossebro
Nossebro
Floda
Vanersborg
Vara

Grabo
Véanersborg

Ort
Grastorp
Partille
Grastorp
Vastra Frolunda
Vara
Tenhult
Lidkoping
Nossebro
Alingsas
Hogsater
Goteborg
Ganghester
Molnlycke
Vara
Vargarda
Malsryd
Uddevalla
Alingsas

Res

Res

48
45
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
40
39
38
37
37
37
36

46
46
45
44
43
43
43
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
37
36
33
29



